-|Transparent Guide|-
DRW170783AB
1-Channel Digital
Temperature Indicators
T3 / T4 Series
CATALOG
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction
manual, other manuals and Autonics website.

At room temperature (23 ℃ ±5 ℃): (PV ±0.5% or ±2 ℃ higher one) ±1 digit
Out of room temperature range: (PV ±0.5% or ±3 ℃ higher one) ±1 digit
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website .
T ❶ ❷ I - N ❸ N ❹ C - N
❶ Digit
3: 3 digit
4: 4 digit
❸ Power supply
X: 12-24 VDCᜡ
4: 100-240 VACᜠ 50/60 Hz
❷ Size
N: DIN W 48 × H 24 mm
Y: DIN W 72 × H 36 mm
W: DIN W 96 × H 48 mm
S: DIN W 48 × H 48 mm (8 pin plug type)
M: DIN W 72 × H 72 mm
H: DIN W 48 × H 96 mm
L: DIN W 96 × H 96 mm
❹ Input type and using range
PN Input Using range T3NI T4YI
T4WI T3SI T3HI T4MI
T4LI
K2
Thermo
-couple
K(CA)
0 to 200 ℃ ○ - - - -
K4 0 to 400 ℃ ○ - - - -
K8 0 to 800 ℃ ○ - ○ - ○
KA 0 to 999 ℃ ○ - - ○ -
KC 0 to 1200 ℃ - ○ - - ○
J2
J(IC)
0 to 200 ℃ ○ - - - -
J4 0 to 400 ℃ ○ - ○ ○ ○
J5 0 to 500 ℃ ○ ○ - - -
RF R(PR) 600 to 1600 ℃ - - - - ○
P0
RTD DPt100Ω
-99.9 to 99.9 ℃ ○ - - - -
P0 -99.9 to 199.9 ℃ - ○ - - ○
P0 -99 to 199 ℃ - - - ○ -
P1 0 to 99.9 ℃ ○ - ○ - -
P2 0 to 200 ℃ ○ - - - -
P4 0 to 400 ℃ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
•	 Contact us for temperature unit ℉ model.
-|Transparent Guide|-
18, Bansong-ro 513Beon-gil, Haeundae-gu, Busan, Republic of Korea, 48002
www.autonics.com  |  +82-2-2048-1577  |  sales@autonics.com
Sold Separately
•	 8 pin socket: PG-8, PS-8 (N) •	 Terminal protection cover: RMA / RHA / RLA Cover
Dimensions
•	 Unit: mm, For the detailed drawings, follow the Autonics website.
•	 Below is based on T3SI Series.
A
B
C
E
F
D   ■ Panel cut-out
G
IH
J
Body Panel cut-out
A B C D E F G H I J
T3NI 48 24 4 - 48 21 ≥ 55 ≥ 37 45+�0.5
0 22.2+�0.3
0
T4YI 72 36 7 - 93 30 ≥ 91 ≥ 40 68+�0.7
0 31.5+�0.6
0